2019 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT

Equipment
Percent of Equipment Stops
License Violations
Percent of License Violations
Moving Violations
Percent of Moving Violations
Miscellaneous

Percent of Miscellaneous Stops

TOTAL STOPS
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

INDIAN WHITE UNKNOWN TOTAL

22

1.88%

20

0.68%

133

1.99%

0.43%

180

1.51%

211
18.05%
693
23.62%
1053
15.79%
168
14.32%
2,125

17.79%

38

3.25%

76

2.59%

287

4.30%

54

4.60%

455

3.81%

6

0.51%

12

0.41%

43

0.64%

0.00%

61

0.51%

890
76.13%
2,121
72.29%
5,132
76.98%
934
79.62%
9,077

76.00%

2

0.17%

12

0.41%

19

0.28%

12

1.02%

45

0.38%

1,169
9.79%
2,934
24.57%
6,667
55.82%
1,173
9.82%

11,943



	JAN-DEC SUMMARY

