## 2019 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT	<u>ASIAN</u>	BLACK	<u>HISPANIC</u>	<u>INDIAN</u>	<u>WHITE</u>	<u>UNKNOWN</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Equipment	22	211	38	6	890	2	1,169
Percent of Equipment Stops	1.88%	18.05%	3.25%	0.51%	76.13%	0.17%	9.79%
License Violations	20	693	76	12	2,121	12	2,934
Percent of License Violations	0.68%	23.62%	2.59%	0.41%	72.29%	0.41%	24.57%
Moving Violations	133	1053	287	43	5,132	19	6,667
Percent of Moving Violations	1.99%	15.79%	4.30%	0.64%	76.98%	0.28%	55.82%
Miscellaneous	5	168	54	0	934	12	1,173
Percent of Miscellaneous Stops	0.43%	14.32%	4.60%	0.00%	79.62%	1.02%	9.82%
TOTAL STOPS	180	2,125	455	61	9,077	45	11,943
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS	1.51%	17.79%	3.81%	0.51%	76.00%	0.38%	